
-/Is

and Wages
Teaching Staff
Non Teaching Staff

Faculty
Expenses

Employer Contribution to PF

Payment - PF Admin Charges

Payment - Gratuity
Expenses

StaffWelfare

Exam Expenses /University Exam
Printinp Stationerv
Printing&Stationery - Office
Printing & Stationery - College

Student Welfare Expenses

Expenses
Training Expenses

Function/ Annual Gathering
Pramotional Activity

Expenses

Activity

Fees

Expenses
Exps for Internet
: Expenses
& Misc Expenses

& Courier
Bill

Expenses

Charges
Credit Ineiligible Reversal

exp / Payment to University
Fee

Expenses
ommittee Expenses
AAC / ISO Expenses

Building & 0ther Rent
Expenses

Water Expenses

Munciple Taxes

Electricity Expenses

Local Conveyance
ng & Conveyance Staff
ng & Conveyance Student

Receipts

University Exam

-College

on S/A
Off charges

Of Admission

Ashoka Educatiop Foundation's
Ashoka Business School

Income and ExDenditure Account for the ended on 3l-3-2O2O

7326532
6899181

21450
t66261

11550
24781

t57027

126655L

4553004

21406255.Ot

9013a2

95621

2401s34

20a73At

5062681

Consumable Material
Paper, Iournals & Periodicals

Free Hand Highlight

Free Hand Highlight



Repairs & Maintaince
toner/Catridge Refilling

Equipment & other Maintainance
Housekeeping Exp & Material
Lift Maintainance

charges

I Expenses Before Dep, & Interest

Depreciation on Assets I WDV Basis J

Excess of Expenditure overlncome

Ashoka Business School
A unit of Ashoka Education Foundation

M.N0.34523
NASHIK.2

6.5rq$

Free Hand Highlight

Free Hand Highlight



SH
Ashoka Bfrsiness School

Balance Sheet as on 31.03.2020

Payable Salary
Payable to Suppliers
Payble Proff. Fees

Security Deposit - Student

Debtors IMBA 20LS -2020)

Education Foundation & Other 9390041

,Music & Sports Equipments
DataProcessinB Equipment
Equipments
Furniture & Fixture
Library Books & CD

Energy Saving / Generation Devices
Other Vehicles

247697

5323387

479731.
19935382

N0\/ 2020

f.'r$$
O{
T1
\%\,\\*

For Ashoka Business School
A unit of Ashoka Education Foundation

Free Hand Highlight
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Ashoka Business School, unit ofAshoka Education Fouhdation
Receipts and Payments for the period from
t- Apr-Z0t9 to 3 1-Mar-2 02 0

Receipts Amount Rs. Payments Amount Rs,
Opening Balance

Bank Accounts
Cash-in-hand

Current Assets
Sundry Debtors - College Fees

Direct Income
Receipts - College & Exam

Indirect Incomes
Misc. Receipts
Bank Interest

5486L6
12676

1091691"

41767
16157

s6L29Z

24081145

109t691,

57924

Current Liabilities/Expenses 
I

Sundry Creditors / Provisions 
I

Employee Salary/Advance 
I

Security Deposit-Students 
I

Co-Curricular Activity 
IBankCharses 
I

Branch / Divisions 
I

Ashoka Education Foundation/Oth,

ctosing Batance 
IBankAccounts 
ICash-in-hand I

6183230

16487518
75000

6500
1849

er

731207
31466

22754097

z27S2A2

762673

Total 25792052 Total 25792052
0

.oo,*,h;H-
Chartered Accountant

3;:";'t,,ilP 1/ ;:i,?a

Ashoka Business School
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